UNOFFICIAL COPY

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT LLOW INSTRUCTIONS		*2207715065*				
A. Na	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) me: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818	Doc# 220771	Doc# 2207715065 Fee \$93.00				
ļ	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com	RHSP FEE:\$9.00	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00				
C.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 13543 - JPMOR	RGAN	KAREN A. YARBR				
	Lien Solutions 852911 P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	04	DATE: 03/18/26	022 04:01 PM PG: 1 OF :	3 		
 	FIXTUF	RE	THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	JSE ONLY		
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN FILE NUMBER J05863 4/13/1994 CC IL COO (or recorded) in the REA	b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13				
2. 2	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Final, and Statement identified above is to Statement	erminated with					
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of f ssignee in item 7a or 7b, and For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and alr s in dicate affected colla			Assignor in item 9			
4. [CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme (identified above w continued for the additional period provided by applicable law			d Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is		
5. [PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
	theck <u>one</u> of these two boxes: AND Check <u>ore</u> of these two boxes: Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6c o	name and/or a	address: Complete ADD na:		e: Give record name in item 6a or 6b		
6. C	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pro 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ovide only ne	name (6a or 6b)				
OR	LPZ ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIPS) 				
	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	ALPIA IS	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
7. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	je - provide only g	one name (7/ or 7b) (use exact, full name	; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)		
or	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		4	5			
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	**		O _{/Sc.}	SUFFIX		
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS C	CITÝ		STATE POSTAL LOD T	COUNTRY		
8. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD co	ollateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral		
					S		
					P_3		
					S		
	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENI this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME IPMORGAN Change Rook, N.A.			name of Assignor, if this is an Assigno	HNT I		
OR	JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	TRST PERSONA	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
10. C	PTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: LPZ ASSOCIATE	SLIMITED	PARTNERSHIPS				
	91104 0000675600			LPZ ASSOCIATES	LIMITED		

2207715065 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

	LOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDEND	141						
_	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER; Same as item 1a on Amend	Iment form							
	J05863 4/13/1994 CC IL Cook		- 1	: 					
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am	: :							
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
	JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.								
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME								
	126. INDIVIOUAL'S SURNAME								
	FIRST PERSONAL NAMF								
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL())	SUFFIX							
	70-		THE A		PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY			
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing st. ten. art (Name of a current Debtor of					13): Provide only			
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or ab	breviate any par	t of the Debto	or's name); see Instr	uctions if name does not fit				
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LPZ ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIPS								
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	Lesson or opposit			1.505.01.11.11.15.01.11.11.10.1	Louisen			
	13B, INDIVIDUAÇ S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
14	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					<u> </u>			
Deb	otor Name and Address:								
LPZ	ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIPS - 3050 WEST 26TL	STREET, C	HICAGO, I	L 60623					
Sec	ured Party Name and Address:								
JP۱	lorgan Chase Bank, N.A P. O. Box 6026 , Chicago, IL 60680-6	6026	1						
			/						
		•	イク・						
	JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A P. O. Box 6026 , Chicago, IL 60680-6026								
C >									
					0.				
					$O_{x_{\alpha}}$				
_									
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		•	on of real estate:					
16	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	s a fixture filing	see att	ached					
	if Debtor does not have a record interest):								
			Parcel	ID:					
			Parcel	1: 16-25-30	03-039, Parcel 2:				
				-300-010					
				•					
18. (MISCELLANEOUS: 85291104-IL-31 13543 - JPMORGAN CHASE-CHICA JPMorg	an Chase Bank, N.	Α.	File with: Cook, IL	0000675600 LPZ ASSOCIATES LIMIT	ED PARTNERSHIPS			

2207715065 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A Legal Description

PARCEL 1:

LOT 20 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 16 FEET THEREOF) AND ALL OF LOTS 21 TO 32, BOTH INCLUSIVE, AND ALL OF THE VACATED ALLEY LYING WEST OF AND ADJOINING LOT 20 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 16 FEET THEREOF) AND ALL OF LOTS 21 TO 25 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 8 AND 9 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 1, 2, 3, 8, 9, 10, 11, 20 AND 21 IN THE SUPERIOR COURT COMMISSIONERS PARTITION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED HARCH 16, 1890 AS COMMENT NUMBER 1230921, IN BOOK 40 OF PLATS, PAGE 16, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLIAN IS.

PARCEL 7:

THAT PART OF 10" 5 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF ALL THAT PART OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF TH; THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING SOUTH OF THE ILLINOIS AND MICHIGAN CANAL, INCLUDED WITHIN A PARCEL OF LAND WHICH IS BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: EFFLANTING ON THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 1 AT A POINT WHICH IS 121.62 FRET WEST FF'M THE SOUTH EAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 1, AND RUNNING THENCE WEST ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 1, BEING ALSO THE NORTH LINE OF WEST 36TH STREET A DISTANCE OF 200.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH ALONG A LINE inich is briter for wast from a differential and the last line of said-lord. A DISTANCE OF 309.18 FEET TO ITS INT AS CTION WITH THE SOUTH BOUNDARY OF PARCEL NUMBER 'SW, TOWNSHIP 14 NORTH, APAGE 1" OF LANDS CONVEYED BY DEED RECORDED BY THE RECORDER'S OFFICE OF COUT COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON JULY 9, 1964 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 19179727; THENCE NORTHEASTER'S LONG THE SOUTHERLY BOUNDARY OF THE LANDS SO CONVEYED A DISTANCE OF 165.13 FE T MEASURED PERPENDICULARLY, SOUTHERLY FROM THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF THE SOUTHERLY RESERVE OF THE ILLINOIS AND HICHIGAN CANAL, THENCE NORTHEASTWARDLY, CONTINUING ALON) SAID SOUTHERLY BOUNDARY A DISTANCE OF 52.14 FEET TO ITS INTERSECTION WITH A LINE WHICH IS 121.62 PEET WEST FROM AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF Q ID LOT 1, AND THENCE SOUTH ALONG SAID PARALLEL LINE A DISTANCE OF 393.26 (EST TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 3:

THAT PART OF LOT 1 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF ALL THAT PART OF THE NORTH NEC. 114 OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 39 COP.N. RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING SOUTH OF THE ILLINOIS AVE MICHIGAN CANAL, INCLUDED WITHIN A PARCEL OF LAND WHICH IS BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING ON THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 1 AT A POINT WHICH IS 321.62 FEET WEST FROM THE SOUTH EAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 1, AND RUNNING THENCE WEST ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 1. BRING ALSO THE NORTH LINE OF WEST 36TH STREET, A DISTANCE OF V5 PEET; THENCE NORTH ALONG A LINE WHICH IS 396.62 FEET WEST FROM AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 1, A DISTANCE OF 276.94 PRET TO ITS INTERSECTION WITH THE SOUTH BOUNDARY OF PARCEL NUMBER "SW, TOWNSHIP 14 NORTH, RANGE 1" OF LANDS CONVEYED BY DEED RECORDED BY THE RECORDER'S OFFICE OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON JULY 9, 1964 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 19179727; THENCE MORTHEASTERLY ALONG THE SOUTHERLY BOUNDARY OF THE LANDS SO CONVEYED A DISTANCE OF 81.75 FEET TO ITS INTERSECTION WITH A LINE WHICH IS 321.62 FEET WEST FROM AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF LOT 1, AND THENCE SOUTH ALONG SAID PARALLEL WEST LINE A DISTANCE OF 309.18 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property Addresses:

Parcel 1: 3120 W. 36th Street, Chicago, Il. Parcel 2: 2743-59 S. Kedzie Ave., Chicago, Il.

P.I.N.s:

Parcel 1: 16-25-303-039 Parcel 2: 16-36-300-010 94 U 05863